UWALLACE
INTERNATIONAL
PIANO FESTIUAL

Wallace National Junior Piano Competition 2018

THURSDAY COMPETITION TIMETABLE

Venue: Music Theatre

TIME
9:30am

9:50am
10:10am
10:30am
10:50am
11:20am
11:40am
12:00pm
12:20pm
12:40pm
1:40pm
2:00pm
2:20pm
2:40pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:50pm
4:10pm
4:30pm
4:50pm

SEMI-FINALIST
Megan
Catherine
Audrey
Daniel

break
Amelia
Serena
Angel
Michael

lunch
Shuan
Henry
Yue Zhang (Michael)
Christoff

break
Ashani
Christina
Madeleine

William

Finalists announced

Brook
Chang
Guo

Huang

Isac
Lau
Li
Li

Liu
Meng
Song

Venter

Waidyatillake
Xiao
Xiao

Berry



